Placer County Transit Highway 49 Route 30
~_ Highway 49 - Southbound =

Bus Stops Only Only Saturday times appear shaded

Dewitt - 1st and E/1st and C 7:30 8:30

Richardson Dr Chana Park 7:00 8:00 9:00 | 10:00 11:00 §12:00{ 1:00 | 2:00 | 3:00 | 4:00
Richardson Dr / Dry Creek - - £ = = = - = = = . -
Dry Creek Rd at Dry Lake Ln 7:.02 8:02 9:02 [10:02| 11:02 §12:02| 1:02 | 2:02 | 3:02 | 4:.02
Highway 49 at Dry Creek (RCMHP) 7:03 8:03 9:03 |10:03| 11:03 §12:03| 1:03 | 2:03 | 3.03 | 4:03
Highway 49 at Quartz Dr 7:04 8:04 9:04 | 10:04| 11:04 §12:04| 1:04 | 2:04 | 3:04 | 4:04
Galena at Quartz Dr 7:05 8:05 9:05 | 10:05| 11:05 §12:05| 1:05 | 2:05 | 3:05 | 4:.05
Sapphire Dr at Gamet Way 7:06 8:06 9:06 | 10:06| 11:08 §12:06| 1:06 | 2:06 | 3:06 | 4.06
Professional Dr al Bell Rd 7:10 8:10 9:10 | 10:10| 11:10§12:10] 1:10 | 2110 | 3:10 | 4:10
Education St at Professional Dr 711 8:11 911 | 1011 1141 f12:11) 1211 | 211 | 3:11 | 411
Target 7:21 8:21 9:21 |10:21] 11:21 §12:21| 1:21 | 2:21 | 3:21 | 4:21
Rite Aid 7:23 8:23 9:23 | 10:23| 11:23 §12:23| 1:23 | 2:23 | 3:23 | 4:23
Bel Air 7:25 8:25 9:25 | 10:25] 11:25 §12:25| 1:25 | 2:25 | 3:25 | 4:25
Atwood Rd and Drive in 7:26 8:26 9:26 | 10:26] 11:26 §12:26| 1:26 | 2:26 | 3:26 | 4:26
Richardson Dr at B Ave 7:35 8:35 9:35 | 10:35| 11:35 §12:35| 1:35 | 2:35 | 3:35 | 4:35
Bell Rd and County Center Dr. - - - - - - - - - - - -
1st Stat C Ave 7:36 8:36 9:36 | 10:36| 11:36 §12:36| 1:36 | 2:36 | 3:36 | 4:36
F Ave - - - . - - - - - - - -
Atwood Rd at Corral 7:38 8:38 9:38 | 10:38| 11:38 | 12:38| 1:38 | 2:38 | 3:38 | 4:38
Atwood Park n Ride Lot 741 8:41

Soulhbound Highway 49 at Luther Rd 741 | 744 | 8:41 | 844 | 9:41 |10:41] 11:41 §12:41] 1:41 | 2:41 | 3:41 | 441
Southbound Highway 49 at Live Oak Ln 7:43 8:43 9:43 | 10:43]| 11:43 §12:43| 1:43 | 243 | 3:43 | 443
Nevada Way at Nevada St 7:45 8:45 9:45 | 10:45] 11:45 §12:45| 1:45 | 2:45 | 3:45 | 4:45
Nevada St at Theatre 7:46 8:46 9:46 | 10:46| 11:46 | 12:46| 1:46 | 2:46 | 3:46 | 4:46
Nevada St at Post Office 7:47 8:47 9:47 | 10:47| 11:47 §12:47| 1:47 | 2:47 | 3:47 | 447
Aubumn Station 7:48 | B8:00 | 8:48 | 9:00 | 9:48 | 10:48| 11:48 | 12:48| 1:48 | 2:48 | 3:48 | 4:48

Bus Stops Saturday times appear shaded Only
Aubum Station 8.00 | 9:00 | 10:00| 11:00§ 12:00| 1:00 | 2:00 | 3:00| 4:00 | 5:00 6:00 | 7:00
Nevada St at Enterprise Dr.(Post Office) 8:03 | 9:03 | 10:03 | 11:03§ 12:03| 1:03 | 2:03 | 3:03 | 4:.03 | 5:03 D D
Nevada St at Theatre 8:04 | 9:04 | 10:04 | 11:04 ] 12:04 | 1:04 | 2:04 | 3:.04 | 4:.04 | 5:04 R R
Northbound Highway 49 at Edgewood Rd 8:06 | 9:06 | 10:06 | 11:06 § 12:06 | 1:06 | 2:06 | 3:06 | 4:06 | 5:06 0 (o]
Norlhbound Highway 49 at Luther Rd 8:08 | 9:08 | 10:08 | 11:08§ 12:08| 1:08 | 2:08 | 3:08 | 4:08 | 5:08 P P
Atwood Rd 8:10 | 9110 | 10:10| 11:10§ 12:10] 1:10 | 2:10 | 3:10 | 410 | 5:10
Richardson Dr at B Ave 8:12 | 912 [ 1012 | 1112 12:12 | 1112 | 2:12 | 3:12 | 412 | 5:12 0
Bell Rd at County Center Dr 8:13 | 9:13 | 10:13| 11:13} 1213 | 1:13 | 2113 | 3113 | 413 | 5:13 F
1st St at C Ave 8:14 | 9:14 | 10114 | 11:14§ 12:114 | 1:14 | 2114 | 3114 | 4114 | 514 F F
F Ave at 1st St 8:15 | 9115 | 10:15| 11:154 12:15| 1:15 | 2:15 | 3:15| 4:15 | 5:15
Atwood Rd at Corral 8:17 | 917 | 1017 | 1147 41217 | 117 | 217 | 317 | 417 | 6:17 [o] [o)
Bel Air 8:20 | 9:20 | 10:20 | 11:20§ 12:20| 1:20 | 2:20 | 3:20 | 4:20 | 5:20 N N
Plaza - Ulta 8:22 | 9:22 | 10:22 | 11:22 § 12:22 | 1:22 | 2:22 | 3:22 | 4:22 | 5:22 L L
Target 824 | 924 [ 10:24 | 11:24 § 12:24 | 1:24 | 2:24 | 3:24 | 424 | 5:24 Y Y
Professional at Bell Rd 8:25 | 9:25 | 10:25 | 11:25§ 12:25| 1:25 | 2:25 | 3:25 | 4:25 | 5:25
Education St at Professional Dr 8:26 | 9:26 | 10:26 ] 11:26 | 12:26 | 1:26 | 2:26 | 3:26 | 4:26 | 5:26
Galena Dr at Quariz Dr 8:31 | 9:31 | 10:31 | 11:31 § 12:31| 1:31 | 2:31 | 3:31 | 431 | 5:31
Sapphire Dr at Gamet Way 8:32 | 9:32 | 10:32| 11:32 ) 12:32| 1:32 | 2:32 | 3:32 | 4:32 | 5:32
Chana Park 8:35 | 9:35 | 10:35| 11:35 12:35| 1:35 | 2:35 | 3:35 | 4:35 | 5:35
Richardson Dr Chana Park DROP OFF ONLY :35
Richardson at Dry Creek DROP OFF ONLY :37
Dry Creek Rd at Dry Lake Ln DROP OFF ONLY :38
Highway 49 at Dry Creek (RCMHP) DROP OFF ONLY :39
Highway 49 at Quartz Dr DROP OFF ONLY :40

PCT operates Monday - Saturday. No service on Sunday.
PCT does not operate on several holidays. For more information, please visit www.placer.ca.gov/transit_



Richardson Dr/Chana Park
[ (]

"

@Chana Park

/N

Hwy 49 and Quartz
[ )

Placer County Transit
Highway 49 Route

Al

w

PLACER COUNTY TRANSIT
“We're going your way!”

Target
Quartz and Galena @ [ ) 9
@
. 1
O
BAve @
and Richardson o .
Bel Air
Q
o
® ®
Atwood Rd
‘Hwy 49 at Luther
@
o
[
@ \Nevada Way/Nevada St
@ Regal Theaters
. Nevada Street at
Auburn Station k ® Post Office
0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1

I e Miles




	Route 30 HWY 49
	Hwy49_PublicMap2022_202202161556186487

